Title
Dr
Dr
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Mr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

1st Name
Lilian
Narat
Aaron
Brian
Elkafi
Nick
Manish
Glen
Michael
Carlos
Wael
Ridha
Timothy
Ray
Hatem
Greg
Vladimir
James
Brian
Holger
David
Mark
Nicholas

Jonathan
Murray
Sheri

Nick
David
Patty
Susan
Claude
Andrew
Peter
John
Stephen
Magda
Nancy
Stefan
Virginia
Jean
Brian
Turlough
Gillian
K. Bruce
Ana
Martin
Matheus
Graeme
Robert
Tina
Steve

Last Name
Chan
Charupat
Schat
Detlor
Hassini
Bontis
Kacker
Randall
Noseworthy
Filipe
El-Dakhakhni
Khedri
Davidson
LaPierre
Zurob
Wohl
Mahalec
Paul
Coombes
Schunnemann
Price
Crowther
Leyland

Sussman
Potter
Findlay

Kates
Koff
Solomon
Reid
Eilers
McTavish
Walmsley
Stout
Heathorn
Stroinska
Doubleday
Sciaraffa
Aksan
Wilson
Coombes
Finan
Goward
Newbold
Campos
Gibala
Grasselli
Luke
Milliken
Moffar
Jones

Term
2018-2019
2017-2020
2013-2020
2015-2021
2017-2020
2013-2019

Jan 1/17-Dec 31/20
2018-2022
2010-2021
2014-2019

July 1/18-Dec 31/18
2016-2021
2012-2022
2015-2020

Jan 1/17-Dec 31/22

Oct 1/18-June 30/19

Oct 1/18-Dec 31/18

Sept 1/17-June 30/22
Jan 1/18 - June 30/22
2014-2019

2017-2022
2010-2020

Sept 1/17-June 30/22
Oct 1/18-June 30/23
July 1/17-June 30/18

2012-2022
2012-2018
Jan 1/11-Jun 30/20

2012-2022

July 1/17-June 30/19

Jan 1/15-June 30/19
2010-2020
2018-2019
2017-2022
2016-2021
2013-2018
2016-2021

Dec 4/17-June 30/18
2018-2022

Sept 1/17-Feb 28/18
2018-2019
2017-2022
2018-2023
2017-2022
2015-2020
2018-2023
2016-2021

May 1/17-June 30/21

Jan 1/18-June 30/22

Nov 1/15 - June 30/20

Position
Acting Area Chair

Area Chair
Area Chair
Area Chair
Area Chair
Area Chair
Area Chair
Area Chair
Director
Chair

Acting Chair
Chair

Chair

Chair

Chair

Acting Chair
Acting Director
Chair

Chair

Chair

Chair

Chair
Chief/Chair

Chair
Chair
Acting Chair

Chair

Chair
Associate Dean
Chair
Acting Chair
Chair

Chair
Acting
Chair

Chair
Director
Chair
Acting Director
Director
Acting Chair
Acting Chair
Chair
Director
Director
Chair

Chair

Chair

Chair

Chair

Chair

Chairs and Directors of Academic Departments

Faculty
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Health Sciences
Health Sciences
Health Sciences
Health Sciences
Health Sciences
Health Sciences

Health Sciences
Health Sciences
Health Sciences

Health Sciences
Health Sciences
Health Sciences
Health Sciences
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Interdisciplinary
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science

Social Sciences
Social Sciences

Department
Accounting & Financial Mgmt Services
Finance & Business Economics
Human Resources & Management
Information Systems
Operations Management
Strategic Management
Marketing
Health Policy and Management
Biomedical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Civil Engineering
Computing & Software
Elec. & Computer Engineering
Engineering Physics
Materials Science & Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Walter G. Booth School of Engineering Technology
Anesthesia
Biochemistry
Health Research Methods, Evidence and Impact
Family Medicine
Medicine
Obs/Gyn

Oncology
Pathology & Molecular Medicine
Pediatrics

Psychiatry

Radiology

Rehab Science

Surgery

Classics

Communication Studies & Multimedia
English

French

History

Linguistics & Languages
Peace Studies

Philosophy

School of The Arts

Arts & Science Program
Biochemistry

Biology

Chemistry & Chemical Biology
Geography & Earth Sciences
Interdisciplinary Science
Kinesiology

Mathematics & Statistics
Physics and Astronomy
Psychology

Anthropology

Economics

Office Location
RJC 225
DSB 303
DSB 403
DSB 403
DSB 403
DSB 204
DSB 202
DSB 229
ETB 406
JHE 374
JHE 301
ITB 131
ITB 111/A

JHE A315/A
JHE 357
JHE 316/B
JHE 505
MDCL 2109
HSC 4N59
HSC 2C16
DBHSC
HSC 4V33
HSC 4D11

Juravinksi Cancer Centre, 4th Floor,

Room 4-204
HSC 2N16
HSC 3A28

St. Joseph's Centre for Mountain Health

Services, J 218
HSC 2540
IAHS 403H

HHSC 6 North

TSH 707
TSH 330
CNH 327
TSH 513
CNH 620
TSH 629
KTH 542
UH 310
TSH 414
LRW 3038
HSC 4N59
LSB 537
ABB 156
GSB 206B
GSB 105
IWC 210
HH 218
ABB 241
PC 102
CNH 527
KTH 427

E-Mail
ylchan@mcmaster.ca
charupat@mcmaster.ca
schata@mcmaster.ca
detlorb@mcmaster.ca
hassini@mcmaster.ca
nbontis@mcmaster.ca
mkacker@mcmaster.ca
randalg@mcmaster.ca
nosewor@mcmaster.ca
filipec@mcmaster.ca
eldak@mcmaster.ca
khedri@mcmaster.ca
chair@ece.mcmaster.ca
lapierr@mcmaster.ca
zurobh@mcmaster.ca
wohlg@mcmaster.ca
mahalec@mcmaster.ca
jep@icloud.com
coombes@mcmaster.ca
schuneh@mcmaster.ca
fmchair@mcmaster.ca

leylann@mcmaster.ca

sussman@hhsc.ca

mpotter@mcmaster.ca
findls@mcmaster.ca

nkates@mcmaster.ca
koff@hhsc.ca
solomon@mcmaster.ca
reid@mcmaster.ca
eilersc@mcmaster.ca
cmstdir@mcmaster.ca
walmsley@mcmaster.ca
stoutj@mcmaster.ca
heaths@mcmaster.ca
stroinsk@mcmaster.ca
doublen@mcmaster.ca
chair.philosophy@mcmaster.ca

aksan@mcmaster.ca
wilsonj@mcmaster.ca
coombes@mcmaster.ca
finan@mcmaster.ca
goward@mcmaster.ca
newbold@mcmaster.ca
camposa@mcmaster.ca
gibalam@mcmaster.ca
grasselli@math.mcmaster.ca
luke@physics.mcmaster.ca
millike@mcmaster.ca
moffatcs@mcmaster.ca
jonessrg@mcmaster.ca

Extension
23974
26193
23946
23949
27467
23918
21658
26191
23727
27278
26109
23163
24826
27764
23515
21195
26386
21736
22454
24931
21253
76395
76245

905-387-9711 x64509

X76332
905-524-5707 x73141

36291
84-75298
27820
73188
23380
23736
23728
23634
24850
24388
26546
24312
24259
24656
22454
22932
24504
27948
20841
23591
23417
24263
27828
23906
23822


mailto:ylchan@mcmaster.ca
mailto:charupat@mcmaster.ca
mailto:schata@mcmaster.ca
mailto:detlorb@mcmaster.ca
mailto:hassini@mcmaster.ca
mailto:nbontis@mcmaster.ca
mailto:nosewor@mcmaster.ca
mailto:filipec@mcmaster.ca
mailto:khedri@mcmaster.ca
mailto:chair@ece.mcmaster.ca
mailto:lapierr@mcmaster.ca
mailto:zurobh@mcmaster.ca
mailto:wohlg@mcmaster.ca
mailto:mahalec@mcmaster.ca
mailto:jep@icloud.com
mailto:coombes@mcmaster.ca
mailto:leylann@mcmaster.ca
mailto:sussman@hhsc.ca
mailto:mpotter@mcmaster.ca
mailto:findls@mcmaster.ca
mailto:nkates@mcmaster.ca
mailto:koff@hhsc.ca
mailto:solomon@mcmaster.ca
mailto:reid@mcmaster.ca
mailto:eilersc@mcmaster.ca
mailto:cmstdir@mcmaster.ca
mailto:walmsley@mcmaster.ca
mailto:chair.philosophy@mcmaster.ca
mailto:aksan@mcmaster.ca
mailto:wilsonj@mcmaster.ca
mailto:coombes@mcmaster.ca
mailto:goward@mcmaster.ca
mailto:camposa@mcmaster.ca
mailto:gibalam@mcmaster.ca
mailto:millike@mcmaster.ca
mailto:jonessrg@mcmaster.ca

Title
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

1st Name
Jim
Vanessa
Robert
Karen
Daniel
Chris
Dorothy
Greg

Last Name
Dunn
Watts
Storey
Bird
Machiela
Sinding
Pawluch
Hooks

Term
2015-2023
2016-2019

2013-Dec 31/18
2017-2022
2016-2021
2015-2020
2018-2019

August 1/14 - 2019

Position

Chair

Acting Director
Director

Chair

Chair

Director

Director

Chair

Chairs and Directors of Academic Departments

Faculty
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences

Department
Health, Aging & Society
Indigenous Studies
School of Labour Studies
Political Science
Religious Studies
Social Work
Social Psychology
Sociology

Office Location
KTH 225
HH 103D
KTH 719
KTH 527

UH 106
KTH 319
KTH 634
KTH 634

E-Mail
haschr@mcmaster.ca
wattsv@mcmaster.ca
storeyr@mcmaster.ca
kbird@mcmaster.ca
relsch@mcmaster.ca
sinding@mcmaster.ca
pawluch@mcmaster.ca
ghooks@mcmaster.ca

Extension
23832
26119
24693
23124
24210
24596
23618
24480


mailto:wattsv@mcmaster.ca
mailto:storeyr@mcmaster.ca
mailto:kbird@mcmaster.ca
mailto:relsch@mcmaster.ca
mailto:ghooks@mcmaster.ca

	Chairs & Directors

